Year

24-25
23-24
22-23
21-22
20-21
19-20
18-19
17-18
16-17
15-16
14-15
13-14
12-13
11-12
10-11
09-10
08-09
07-08
06-07
05-06

3A Gold
Meadowbrook
Chestermere Lake 2

Chestermere Lake 1

N/A

Prince of Peace
Langdon

Prince of Peace
Prince of Peace
Manachaban
Manachaban
Springbank
Springbank
Manachaban
Airdrie

2A Gold

RancheView
RancheView
Northcott Prairie

N/A
Bearspaw
Springbank
Langdon
Airdrie

Prince of Peace
WG Murdoch
Meadowbrook
Airdrie

Indus

Mitford

Jr. A Boys Basketball Archives

1A Gold
Heron's Crossing

Fireside

N/A

Rancheview

W.G. Murdoch

East Lake

Bearspaw

Beiseker

CW Perry

Ralph McCall

WG Murdoch

Airdrie

Indus
Airdrie
Manachaban
Manachaban
Manachaban
Meadowbrook

Tier 1 Gold

Tier 2 Gold

Banded Peak
Bearspaw
Airdrie
Meadowbrook
Muriel Clayton

ROCKY VIEW SCHOOLS
SPORTS ASSOCIATION



